
madhusudan securities Itd. 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Regd. Office: 37, National Storage Building, Plot No, 424-B, Nr. Johnson & Johnson Building, S. B. Road, Mahim (West), Mumbai - 

400 016. Tel No.  9867658845, Email id: mslsecurities@yahoo.com , CIN: L18109MH1983PLC029929 
 

Date: 28th May, 2024 

To, 
The Corporate Relationship Department 
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Scrip Code: 511000 
 
Subject: Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial ended on 
31st March, 2024 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclosed herewith, the copy of newspaper publication 
pertaining to the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended on 31st March, 2024 
published in Navshakti and The Free Press Journal on 28th May, 2024.  
 
Kindly take the same on record. 
 
Thanking you. 
 
Yours sincerely, 
 
For Madhusudan Securities Limited, 
 
 
 
__________________ 
Salim P Govani 
Managing Director 
DIN: 00364026 

SALIM 
PYARALI 
GOVANI

Digitally signed by 
SALIM PYARALI 
GOVANI 
Date: 2024.05.28 
15:35:16 +05'30'



9THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | TUESDAY | MAY 28, 2024



15मुंबई,  मंगळवार, २८ मे २०२४

Bank Website
www.indianbank.in E-auction website Document (Sale Notice

Image) Property Location Photos of Property~±H$ do~gmB©Q> 
WWW.indianbank.in B©-{bbmd do~gmB©Q> XñVmdoO ({dH«$s gyMZm B‘oO) {‘iH$V {R>H$mU {‘iH$V ’$moQ>mo

PooS>Amo ‘w§~B© npíM‘, dgwbr {d^mJ: n{hbm ‘Obm, ~r-qdJ, 101, {ZAmo {dH«$‘ grEMEgEb., ghH$ma ZJa, Ý¶w qbH$ amoS>, A§Yoar (n.), ‘w§~B©-400 058. 

ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 A§VJ©V do~gmB©Q>… https://www.mstcecommerce.com ¶oWo nwa{dboë¶m B©-{bbmd ßb°Q>’$m°‘© ‘m’©$V ""Oo Amho OoWo Amho VËdmZo''  ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho VËdmZo'' 12.06.2024 
amoOr g. 11.00 Vo gm¶§. 5.00 dm. ‘oJm B©-{bbmd   

OmoS>nÌ IV-E [{Z¶‘ 8(6) VaVwXr nhm] ñWmda {‘iH$VtÀ¶m {dH«$sH$[aVm {dH«$s gyMZm 
{g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(6) À¶m VaVwXr ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH§$ñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>²g A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 
AÝd¶o ñWmda {‘iH$VrÀ¶m {dH«$sgmR>rMr B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm. 
¶mÛmao gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog Am{U {deofV… H$O©Xma Am{U h‘rXma ¶m§Zm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Imbrb Z‘yX ñWmda {‘iH$Vr VmaU YZH$m|H$S>o JhmU/à^m[aV AgyZ {OMm gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm B§{S>¶Z ~±H$, VmaU YZH$moÀ¶m àm{YH¥$V 
A{YH$mar ¶m§À¶mH$S>o AgyZ Vr Imbrb ImË¶mg‘moa {Xboë¶m dgwbrH$arVm 12.06.2024 amoOr ""Oo Amho OoWo Amho'', ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho'' Am{U ""Oo H$mhr Amho VoWo Amho'' VÎdmda {dH$br OmB©b.  

XñVmdoO, {‘iH$V Am{U {ZarjUmMr VmarI Am{U doi :  
10.06.2024 g. 10.00 nmgyZ Vo Xþ. 4.00 

Bgmam AZm‘V a¸$‘ 11.06.2024 amoOrg n¶ªV  
g. 10.00 Vo Xþ. 4.00 dm. Xaå¶mZ

Q>rn… gXa gh BVa Vn{eb Am{U darb Z‘yX VmaIog gXa {dH«$s H$aÊ¶m~m~V darb gXa H$Om©Mo H$O©Xma/h‘rXma/JhmUXmam§Zm ¶m§Zm gwÕm gyMZm Amho. 

nwT>rb Vn{eb Am{U AQ>r Am{U eVu S>mD$ZbmoS> H$aÊ¶mgmR>r H¥$n¶m ^oQ> Úm : (i) https://www.indianbank.in, (ii) https://www.mstcecommerce.com,(iii) https://www.ibapi.in.  
B©-{bbmdmH$[aVm ßb°Q>’$m°‘© (https:www.mstcecommerce.com) Am‘Mo B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXma ‘o. E‘EgQ>rgr {b{‘Q>oS>, Á¶m§Mo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ Amho, 225-gr, E. Oo. gr. ~mog amoS>, H$mobH$mVm-
700 020 ¶m§À¶mÛmao nwa{dÊ¶mV ¶oB©b (g§nH©$ ’$moZ Am{U Q>mob ’«$s H«$‘m§H$ 079-41072412/411/413 qH$dm 1800-103-5342). 
g§^mì¶ ~mobrXmam§gmR>r ‘hÎdmMr Q>rn: (https://www.mstcecommerce.com ‘m’©$V B©-{bbmd, Zm|XUr BAaÀ¶m VmaIog qH$dm nydu BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zr nyU© H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho Am{U VoWo ½bmo~b dm°boQ>‘Ü¶o BAa 
{e„H$ AgUo Amdí¶H$ Amho)  ~mobrXmam§Zr nwaoem AmYr Imbrb Am¡nMm[aH$Vm nyU© H$am¶À¶m AmhoV: Q>ßnm 1: ~mobrXma/IaoXrXmam§Mr Zm|XUr : ~mobrXmam§Zr Ë¶m§Mm ‘mo~mB©b Z§~a Am{U B©‘ob Am¶S>r dmnéZ B©-{bbmd 
nmoQ>©b (da qbH$ {Xbobr Amho) https://www.mstcecommerce.com (åhUOoM https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/) da  Zm|XUr H$am¶Mr Amho. 
Q>ßnm 2: Ho$dm¶gr nS>VmiUr : ~mobrXmam§Zr Amdí¶H$ Ho$dm¶gr XñVmdoO AnbmoS> H$am¶Mo AmhoV. Ho$dm¶gr XñVmdoOm§Mr B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXmam§H$Sw>Z nS>VmiUr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b (2 H$m‘H$mOmMo {Xdg bmJy eH$VmV). 
Q>ßnm 3: Ë¶m§À¶m ½bmo~b BE‘S>r dm°boQ>‘Ü¶o BAa aH$‘oMo hñVm§Va : B©-{bbmd ßb°Q>’$m°‘©darb OZaoQ> Ho$bobo MbmZ dmnéZ EZB©E’$Q>r/Q´>mÝg’$a dmnéZ Am°ZbmB©Z/Am°’$bmB©Z Q´>mÝg’$a H$aUo. ~mobrXmam§Zr Q>ßnm H«$. 1 Vo 
3 ho  BAaÀ¶m VmaIog qH$dm nydu nwaoem AmYr nyU© H$am¶À¶m Amho. 
{XZm§H$: 28.05.2024 ghr/- 
{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B© àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, B§{S>¶Z ~±H

A. 
H«$. 

H$O©XmamMo Zmd {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z (H$ãOmMr pñWVr) VmaU H$Om©Mr a¸$‘
amIrd qH$‘V (am.{H$.) 
Bgmam AZm‘V a¸$‘ 

{dH«$s VnerbmH$arVm emIm nÎmm 
Am{U g§nH©$ Vnerb

1
Am°bgrO²  

‘yìhg© àm¶ìhoQ> 
{b{‘Q>oS>

1. ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 69, ‘moO. 92.574 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© MQ>B© joÌ gh 11.380 Mm¡. ‘rQ>g© 
B©~r joÌ + 3.414 Mm¡. ‘rQ>g© {ZM joÌ + 3.20 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©. EEM¶w joÌ gh ‘moO. 
110.57 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© dmna¶mo½¶ joÌ, Vi ‘Oë¶mda, ¶w qdJ, B‘maV Zmd Aja 
{~PZog nmH©$, ãbm°H$ gr, ’o$P II pñWV ¶oWo ßbm°Q> H«$. 3, go³Qa 25, dmer, Zdr 
‘w§~B© Vm. Am{U {O. R>mUo. ‘o. Am°bgrO² ‘yìhg© àm. {b.  
H$ãOm - gm§Ho${VH$   
{‘iH$V Am¶S>r - IDIBBW01 
2. ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 70, ‘moO. 91.391 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© MQ>B© joÌ gh 11.380 
Mm¡.‘rQ>g© B©~r joÌ + 3.414 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© {ZM joÌ + 3.2 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©. EEM¶w 
joÌ gh ‘moO. 109.39 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© dmna¶mo½¶ joÌ, Vi ‘Oë¶mda, ¶w qdJ, 
B‘maV Zmd Aja {~PZog nmH©$, ãbm°H$ gr, ’o$P II pñWV ¶oWo ßbm°Q> H«$. 3, 
go³Qa 25, dmer, Zdr ‘w§~B© Vm Am{U {O. R>mUo. ‘o. Abo{gg ‘wìhg© àm. {b.  
H$ãOm - gm§Ho${VH$   
{‘iH$V Am¶S>r - IDIBBW02 
3. ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 71 ‘moO. 125.459 Mm¡. ‘rQ>g© MQ>B© joÌ gh 17.660 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© 
B©~r joÌ + 3.414 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© {ZM joÌ + 3.2 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©. EEM¶w joÌ gh ‘moO. 
149.73 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© dmna¶mo½¶ joÌ, Vi ‘Oë¶mda, ¶w qdJ, B‘maV Zmd Aja 
{~PZog nmH©$, ãbm°H$ gr, ’o$P II pñWV ¶oWo ßbm°Q> H«$. 3, go³Qa 25, dmer, Zdr 
‘w§~B© Vm. Am{U {O. R>mUo. ‘o. Am°bgrO² ‘yìhg© àm. {b.  
H$ãOm - gm§Ho${VH$   
{‘iH$V Am¶S>r: IDIBBW03 
4. ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 72, ‘moO. 125.485 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© MQ>B© joÌ gh 17.660 
Mm¡.‘rQ>g© B©~r joÌ + 3.414 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© {ZM joÌ + 3.2 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©. EEM¶w 
joÌ gh ‘moO. 149.76 Mm¡.‘rQ>g© dmna¶mo½¶ joÌ, Vi ‘Oë¶mda, ìhr qdJ, 
B‘maV Zmd Aja {~PZog nmH©$, ãbm°H$ gr, ’o$P II pñWV ¶oWo ßbm°Q> H«$. 3, 
go³Qa 25, dmer, Zdr ‘w§~B© Vm Am{U {O. R>mUo. ‘o. Am°bgrO² ‘yìhg© àm. {b.  
H$ãOm - gm§Ho${VH$     
{‘iH$V Am¶S>r: IDIBBW04

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

é. 9,20,73,849.00 
(én¶o ZD$ H$moQ>r drg bmI 

Í¶mhÎma hOma AmR>eo 
EH$moUnÞmg ‘mÌ) 

 18/09/2020 amoOrg 
gh nwT>rb ì¶mO n[aì¶¶ 
BVa à^ma Am{U Ë¶mdarb 

IM©

1. é. 255.00 bmI 
(én¶o XmoZ H$moQ>r n§MmdÞ bmI ‘mÌ) 

1. é. 25.50 bmI 
(én¶o n§Mdrg bmI nÞmg hOma ‘mÌ) 

  
 

1. é. 255.00 bmI 
(én¶o XmoZ H$moQ>r n§MmdÞ bmI ‘mÌ) 

1. é. 25.50 bmI 
(én¶o n§Mdrg bmI nÞmg hOma ‘mÌ) 

 
 
 

3. é. 345.00 bmI 
(én¶o VrZ H$moQ>r n§MoMmirg bmI ‘mÌ) 

3. é. 34.50 bmI 
(én¶o Mm¡Vrg bmI nÞmg hOma ‘mÌ) 

 
 

3. é. 345.00 bmI 
(én¶o VrZ H$moQ>r n§MoMmirg bmI ‘mÌ) 

3. é. 34.50 bmI 
(én¶o Mm¡Vrg bmI nÞmg hOma ‘mÌ)

143, nm°{bZ {gñQ>a gmogm¶Q>r, 
dm°Q>a{’$ëS> amoS>, dm§Ðo npíM‘, 

400050 
emIm- dm§Ðo (npíM‘) 

emIm à‘wI- AmewVmof ‘m¡¶© 
‘mo~m - 7738152037 

2
 

Om{hX dm¶. 
OJambm

âb°Q> H«$. 401, 4Wm ‘Obm, B‘maV H«$. 9, Q>mB©n gr Iwew Am§JZ,  
ßbm°Q> YmaH$ g. H«$. 214,  {h. H«$. 1 Vo 4, Jmd ‘Zmoa, Vm.  {Oëhm. nmbKa. 
- H$mn}Q> joÌ’$i : lr. Om{hX dm¶. OJambm ¶m§À¶m Zmdo ‘ñVmZ ZmH$m 
doñQ>Z© E³ñàog hm¶do nmgyZ 3 {H$‘r ‘Ü¶o  526 Mm¡. ’y$Q>. H$ãOm… gm§Ho${VH$  
{‘iH$V Am¶S>r… IDIBMNJJ01

é. 14,40,252.00.00 
22.09.2020 {XZm§H$sV 
‘mJUr gyMZm AZwgma 
A{YH$ dgwbrÀ¶m 

VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mO Am{U 
IM©, à^ma Am{U BVa 

n[aì¶¶

é. 13,00,000.00 
(én¶o Voam bmI ‘mÌ) 
é. 1,30,000.00 

(én¶o EH$ bmI Vrg hOma ‘mÌ)

OrdXmZr AnmQ>©‘|Q> dmS>m, nmbKa 
amoS>, OwÝ¶m ~rS>rAmo H$m¶m©b¶mOdi, 

‘Zmoa, nmbKa, R>mUo-401403 
emIm- ‘Zmoa 

emIm à‘wI- AO¶ Hw$‘ma CH$mg 
‘mo~m … 7974072203 

9

lr‘. hrZm 
ZyéXÔrZ AÝgmar 

Am{U lr. 
ZyéXÔrZ AÝgmar

âb°Q> H«$. 107, 1bm ‘Obm, ~r qdJ, am°¶b ßbmPm, gìh} H«$. 200, Jmd 
{Zbo‘moao, VmbwH$m dgB©, {O. nmbKa. 
H$ãOm - gm§Ho${VH$  
{‘iH$V Am¶S>r - IDIBVRHA01

é. 12,74,472.00  
02.05.2022 {XZm§H$sV 
‘mJUr gyMZm AZwgma  
A{YH$ dgwbrÀ¶m  

VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mO Am{U IM©,  
à^ma Am{U BVa n[aì¶¶

é. 21,95,000.00 
(én¶o Mm¡è¶mhÎma bmI nÞmg hOma 

‘mÌ) 
é. 2,20,000.00 

(én¶o gmV bmI n§MoMmirg hOma ‘mÌ)

{dama npíM‘ emIm 
Ý¶w pìhdm H$m°boO amoS>, 
S>r ‘mQ>©À¶m Odi, 

emIm à‘wI- ào‘ àH$me 
‘mo.:- 8976754785 

 

2
Om{hX dm¶. 
OJambm

âb°Q> H«$. 401, 4Wm ‘Obm, B‘maV H«$. 9, Q>mB©n gr Iwew Am§JZ,  
ßbm°Q> YmaH$ g. H«$. 214,  {h. H«$. 1 Vo 4, Jmd ‘Zmoa, Vm.  {Oëhm. 
nmbKa. - H$mn}Q> joÌ’$i : lr. Om{hX dm¶. OJambm ¶m§À¶m Zmdo 
‘ñVmZ ZmH$m doñQ>Z© E³ñàog hm¶do nmgyZ 3 {H$‘r ‘Ü¶o  526 Mm¡. ’y$Q>. 
H$ãOm… gm§Ho${VH$  
{‘iH$V Am¶S>r… IDIBMNJJ01

é. 14,40,252.00.00 
22.09.2020 {XZm§H$sV 

‘mJUr gyMZm AZwgma A{YH$ 
dgwbrÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mO Am{U 
IM©, à^ma Am{U BVa n[aì¶¶H$ 

g.

é. 13,00,000.00 
(én¶o Voam bmI ‘mÌ) 
é. 1,30,000.00 

(én¶o EH$ bmI Vrg hOma ‘mÌ)

OrdXmZr AnmQ>©‘|Q> dmS>m, nmbKa amoS>, 
OwÝ¶m ~rS>rAmo H$m¶m©b¶mOdi, ‘Zmoa, 

nmbKa, R>mUo-401403 
emIm- ‘Zmoa 

emIm à‘wI- AO¶ Hw$‘ma CH$mg 
‘mo~m … 7974072203 

3

lr‘. hrZm 
ZyéXÔrZ AÝgmar 

Am{U lr. 
ZyéXÔrZ AÝgmar

âb°Q> H«$. 107, 1bm ‘Obm, ~r qdJ, am°¶b ßbmPm, gìh} H«$. 200, 
Jmd {Zbo‘moao, VmbwH$m dgB©, {O. nmbKa. 
H$ãOm - gm§Ho${VH$  
{‘iH$V Am¶S>r - IDIBVRHA01

é. 12,74,472.00  
02.05.2022 {XZm§H$sV 

‘mJUr gyMZm AZwgma A{YH$ 
dgwbrÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mO Am{U 
IM©, à^ma Am{U BVa n[aì¶¶

é. 21,95,000.00 
(én¶o Mm¡è¶mhÎma bmI nÞmg 

hOma ‘mÌ) 
é. 2,20,000.00 (én¶o gmV 
bmI n§MoMmirg hOma ‘mÌ)

{dama npíM‘ emIm 
Ý¶w pìhdm H$m°boO amoS>, 
S>r ‘mQ>©À¶m Odi, 

emIm à‘wI- ào‘ àH$me 
‘mo.:- 8976754785 

Bank Website
www.indianbank.in E-auction website Document (Sale Notice

Image) Property Location Photos of Property~±H$ do~gmB©Q> 
WWW.indianbank.in B©-{bbmd do~gmB©Q> XñVmdoO ({dH«$s gyMZm B‘oO) {‘iH$V {R>H$mU {‘iH$V ’$moQ>mo

Bank Website
www.indianbank.in E-auction website Document (Sale Notice

Image) Property Location Photos of Property~±H$ do~gmB©Q> 
WWW.indianbank.in B©-{bbmd do~gmB©Q> XñVmdoO ({dH«$s gyMZm B‘oO) {‘iH$V {R>H$mU {‘iH$V ’$moQ>mo

H$moQ>H$ ‘qhÐm ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS 

Á¶mAWu, {ZåZñdmjarH$ma ho H$moQ>H$ ‘qhÐm ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>, ~±qH$J ao½¶wboeÝg A°³Q>, 1949 À¶m 
ì¶»¶m‘Yrb ~±qH$J H§$nZr, {OMo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶: 27 ~rHo$gr, gr 27, Or ãbm°H$, ~m§Ðm Hw$bm© 
H$m°åßbo³g, ~m§Ðm (ny), ‘w§~B©-400 051, ‘hmamï´> Am{U emIm H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo : 4Wm ‘Obm, AX‘mg 
ßbmPm, 166/16, grEgQ>r amoS>, H$mobrdoar Jmd, Hw§$Mr Hw$d} ‘mJ©, hm°Q>ob hao H¥$îUm Odi, gm§VmH«w$P 
(ny), ‘w§~B©-400 098, ‘hmamï ´> Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUyZ {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ 
Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ>²g A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³w¶[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 (""ga’¡$gr A°³Q> 
'') A§VJ©V d {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) d 13(12) ghdmMVm 
{Z¶‘ 8(1) A§VJ©V àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z {XZm§H$ 11 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar 
H$ê$Z 1. lr. ‘h|Ð MwZrbmb am‘mZr (H$O©Xma/JhmUXma), 2 lr. MwZrbmb H$m§Or am‘mZr 
(gh-H$O©Xma/JhmUXma), 3. lr. ¶moJoe MwZrbmb am‘mZr (gh-H$O©Xma, 4. gm¡. XodH$m~oZ 
MwZrbmb am‘mZr (gh-H$O©Xma/JhmUXma), 5. gm¡. ho‘bÎmm~oZ ‘h|Ð am‘mZr (gh-
H$O©Xma/JhmUXma), ¶oWo gdmªZmMm nÎmm Agbobo… amo hmD$g, 14-5, 14-5, A‘r Xe©Z, hmOr 
~mny amoS>, ßbm°Q> H«$.71-72, JmoqdX ZJa, ‘mbmS> nyd©, ‘w§~B©-400067. Am{U ¶oWo XoIrb… amo hmD$g, 
14-5, 14-5, A‘r Xe©Z, hmOr ~mny amoS>, ßbm°Q> H«$.71-72, JmoqdX ZJa, ‘mbmS> nyd©, ‘w§~B©-
400067 ¶m§Zm gyMZoVrb Z‘yX WH$sV a¸$‘ a³H$‘ Xo¶ Agbobr é. 48,54,045.46/- (én¶o 
AÇ>oMmirg bmI Mm¡nÞ hOma n§MoMmirg Am{U gohMmirg n¡go ‘mÌ) 04.03.2024 amoOrg 
H$O© ImVo H«$. Am¶Ebnr30878 Am{U Am¶EbEnr42759, grAmaEZ H«$.36534036 À¶m 
WH$~mH$sÀ¶m aH$‘ogmR>r ¶m aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> gXa ‘mJUr gyMZoÀ¶m àH$meZmÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 
{Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmoVo. da Z‘yX H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma /h‘rXma aH$‘oMo àXmZ H$aÊ¶mg Ag‘W© 
R>aë¶mZo H$O©Xma/gh H$O©Xma/h‘rXma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, 
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Imbrb Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m {‘iH$VrMm gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm darb gXa éëgÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 
ghdmMVm ga’¡$gr A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 (4) A§VJ©V Ë¶mbm/{Vbm àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$ma Am{U gXa 
{Z¶‘m§Mo ‘w»¶ ‘hmZJa X§S>m{YH$mar EñßbmZoS> H$moQ>©Ûmao  nm[aV {XZm§H$sV 05.03.2024 À¶m H$b‘ 14 
A§VJ©V AmXoemÀ¶m {ZînmXZmÀ¶m AmYmao 24 ‘o, 2024 amoOr KoVbm. 
{deofV: Cnamoëbo{IV H$O©Xma/gh H$O©Xma/h‘rXma d gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, 
Ë¶m§Zr ‘mb‘Îmoer H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U ‘mb‘Îmogh Ho$boë¶m H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm Xr 
H$moQ>H$ ‘qhÐm ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> Á¶m§Mm emIm H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo : 4Wm ‘Obm, AX‘mg ßbmPm, 166/16, 
grEgQ>r amoS>, H$mobrdoar Jmd, Hw§$Mr Hw$d} ‘mJ©, H$m{bZm, gm§VmH«w$P (ny), ‘w§~B©-400 098 À¶m a³H$‘ 
Xo¶ Agbobr é. 48,54,045.46  (én¶o AÇ>oMmirg bmI Mm¡nÞ hOma n§MoMmirg Am{U 
gohMmirg ‘mÌ) 04.03.2024 amoOrg nmgyZ nyU© naV’o$S> Am{U/qH$dm dgybrÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV 
MH«$dmT> ì¶mO Am{U n¶m©¶r ì¶mO, AmZwf§{JH$, IM© Am{U ewëH$ BË¶mXtÀ¶m nm¶mda H$amamZwgma nwT>rb 
ì¶mO Am{U BVa ewëH$m§gh. 
VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m {d‘moMZmH$[aVm CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V A°³Q>Mo H$b‘ 13 Mo Cn H$b‘ (8) À¶m 
VaVwXtH$S>o H$O©Xmam§Mo bj doYyZ KoVbo OmVo. 

 O§JV {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z 
Zm|XUrH¥$V Cn-{OëhmÀgm ~m§Ðm, ~m°å~o CnZJa {Oëhm ‘Yrb Jmd nhmS>r (JmoaoJmd), ‘mbmS> (nyd©), 
VmbwH$m ~mo[adbr ¶oWo pñWV amo hmD$g H«$.~r2 ‘moO‘m{nV 1600 Mm¡.’y$. {~ëQ> An joÌ (Oo ~mëH$ZrÀ¶m 
joÌmgh Amho) pñQ>ëQ> A{YH$ XmoZ ‘Obm Mo Q>oaog A‘r Xe©Z H$mo-Am°n hmD$. gmo. {b. Aem kmV 
{~pëS>¨J, hmOr ~mnm amoS>, ßbm°Q> H«$.71 Am{U 72 YmaH$ gìh} H«$.154/6 Mo Vo gd© ̂ mJ Am{U {d^mJ. 

              ghr/-  
àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar  

{XZm§H$ … 24.05.2024                               lr‘. ídoVm H$m‘R>, gh¶moJr CnmÜ¶j H$m¶Xm, 
{R>H$mU… ‘w§~B©                                                                           H$moQ>H$ ‘qhÐm ~±H$ {b. 

H$ãOm gyMZm  (ñWmda {‘iH$VrgmR>r) 
({g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m OmoS>nÌ IV ghdmMVm {Z¶‘ 8(1) AZwgma) 

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ … 27 ~rHo$gr, gr-27, Or ãbm°H$, ~m§Ðm Hw$bm© H$m°åßbo³g, ~m§Ðm (nyd©), ‘w§~B©, ‘hmamîQ´>- 
400051, emIm H$m¶m©b¶ … 4Wm ‘Obm, AX‘mg ßbmPm, 166/16, grEgQ>r amoS>, H$mobrdoar Jmd, Hw§$Mr Hw$d} 

‘mJ©, hm°Q>ob hao H¥$îUmÀ¶m ‘mJo, gm§VmH«w$P (ny), ‘w§~B©-400 098, (‘hm). 

OrB© nm°da B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS> 
grAm¶EZ : Eb74140E‘EM1992nrEbgr068379  

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : aoJg ‘°½Z‘ {~PZog g|Q>g©, 11dm ‘Obm, ßb°{Q>Zm,  
Or ãbm°H$, ßbm°Q> H«$. gr-59, ~rHo$gr, dm§Ðo (ny.) ‘w§~B©, ‘hmamï>´>, ̂ maV-400 051.  

’$moZ H«$.: +91 22 68841741 
do~gmB©Q> : https://www.gevernova.com/regions/in/ge-power-india-limited

gyMZm 
 (BÝìhoñQ>a EÁ¶wHo$eZ A±S> àmoQ>o³eZ ’§$S> H$S>o H§$nZrÀ¶m  

B{¹$Q>r eoAg©Mo hñVm§Va Amdí¶H$) 
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 ("A{Y{Z¶‘') À¶m H$b‘ 124  ghdmMVm doimodoir gwYmarV 
BÝìhoñQ>a EÁ¶wHo$eZ A±S> àmoQ>o³eZ ’§$S> Am°Wm°[aQ>r (AH$mD§$Q>tJ Am°{S>Q>, Q´>mÝñ’$a A±S> [a’§$S>) 
éëg, 2016 (""éëg'') Am{U H$mhr Agë¶mg A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m BVa à¶moÁ¶ VaVwXtZm 
AZwgéZ gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho H$s, H§$nZr BÝìhoñQ>a EÁ¶wHo$eZ A±S> àmoQ>o³eZ ’§$S> 
Am°Wm°[aQ>r (""Am¶B©nrE’$'') À¶m {S>‘°Q> ImË¶m‘Ü¶o gmV (7) H«$‘dma dfm©H$[aVm 
Xmdma{hV am{hboë¶m bm^m§emÀ¶m g§X^m©Vrb eoAg© O‘m H$aob. 
H§$nZrZo ewH«$dma, 30 Am°JñQ>, 2024 amoOr qH$dm nydu Ë¶mMm Xmdm H$aÊ¶mgmR>r {dÎmr¶ df© 
2016-17 nmgyZ AÚmn Xmdm Z Ho$boë¶m eoAahmoëS>g©À¶m gÜ¶mÀ¶m CnbãY nÎ¶mda 
ñ‘aUnÌo nmR>{dbr AmhoV. nwT>o, Ë¶m§Mo Zmd, ’$mo{bAmo H«$. qH$dm {S>nr Am¶S>r, ³bmBªQ> 
Am¶S>r Am{U hñVm§VaUmgmR>r {Z¶V eoAg©À¶m g§Iogh Aem eoAahmoëS>g©Mm Vn{eb 
g‘m{dï> gyMr H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q>  https://www.gevernova.com/regions/in/ 
ge-power-india-limited da CnbãY Amho. eoAahmoëS>g©Zm darb gXa gyMr‘YwZ 
Am¶B©nrE’$ H$S>o Á¶m§Mo eoAg© hñVm§Va hmoÊ¶mMm g§^d Amho Ë¶mMm Vn{eb nS>VmiUr 
H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. 
ewH«$dma, 30 Am°JñQ>, 2024 n¶ªV Aem eoAahmoëS>g©H$Sw>Z H$moUVmhr nÌì¶dhma àmá Z 
Pmë¶mg H§$nZr éëgÀ¶m AZwnmbZmV Am¶B©nrE’$À¶m {S>‘°Q> ImË¶m‘Ü¶o eoAg© hñVm§Va 
H$aob. àË¶j ñdénmV eoAg© YmaU Ho$bobo Am{U Á¶m§Mo eoAg© hñVm§Va hmoÊ¶mMm g§^d Amho 
Ë¶m g§~§{YV ̂ mJYmaH$m§Zr Zm|X ¿¶mdr H$s, H§$nZr éëgZwgma Am¶B©nrE’$ {S>‘°Q> AH$mD§$Q> ‘Ü¶o 
eoAg©Mo hñVm§Va H$aÊ¶mgmR>r à{V{bnr eoAa à‘mUnÌ Omar H$aob Am{U Aem nÜXVrZo Omar 
Ho$ë¶mda ‘yi eoAa à‘mUnÌ Oo Ë¶m§À¶m Zmdo Zm|XUrH¥$V Amho Vo AmnmoAmn aÔ hmoB©b Am{U 
dmQ>mKmQ>r¶mo½¶ Zgë¶mMo ‘mZÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. 
eoAahmoëS>g©Zr nwT>o Zm|X ¿¶mdr H$s, H§$nZrZo {VÀ¶m do~gmB©Q>da AnbmoS> Ho$bobm Vn{eb hm 
Am¶B©nrE’$ H$S>o eoAg© hñVm§Va H$aÊ¶mgmR>r H§$nZrÛmao à{V{bnr eoAa à‘mUnÌ Omar 
H$aÊ¶mÀ¶m g§X^m©Vrb nwaoer gyMZm ‘mZÊ¶mV ¶mdr. 
eoAahmoëS>g© éëg‘Yrb {d{hV à{H«$¶oMm Adb§~ H$éZ H$mhr Agë¶mg Aem eoAg©darb 
Cnm{O©V H$m°nm}aoQ> bm^ Am{U Xmdma{hV bm^m§e VgoM eoAg© Am¶B©nrE’$ A°Wm°[aQ>rH$Sw>Z naV 
{‘i{dÊ¶mgmR>r Xmdm H$é eH$VmV. éëgZm AZwgéZ Am¶B©nrE’$ H$S>o hñVm§V[aV Xmdma{hV 
bm^m§e Am{U eoAg©À¶m g§X^m©V H§$nZrÀ¶m {damoYmV Xmdm H$aVm ¶oUma Zmhr. 
g§X{^©V àH$aU Am{U éëg darb H$moUË¶mhr Mm¡H$ergmR>r eoAahmoëS>g© Ho${’$Z Q>o³Zm°bm°{Og 
{b{‘Q>oS>, H§$nZrMo a{OñQ´>ma Am{U eoAa Q´>mÝg’$a EO§Q>, ¶m§Zm gobo{Z¶‘ Q>m°da ~r, ßbm°Q> 31-
32, J{M~modbr, ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b {S>pñQ´>³Q>, ZmZH«$‘JwS>m, go[aqbJ‘n„r, h¡Xma~mX-
500032, Vob§JUm ¶m§Zm Q>mob ’«$s H«$. 1800-4258-998 ¶oWo g§nH©$ H$é eH$VmV  qH$dm 
einward.ris@kfinteck.com ¶oWo B©‘ob nmR>dmdm. 

OrB© nm°da B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS> H$[aVm 
ghr/- 

{R>H$mU : ZmoES>m H$m‘Zm {Vdmar 
{XZm§H$  : 27 ‘o, 2024 H§$nZr g{Md

g§M 
H«$. 

E) H$O©Xmam§Mo Zmd  ~r) emIoMo Zmd 
gr) {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z  S>r) ‘mbH$mMo Zmd

E) amIrd qH$‘V én¶mV  
~r) Bgmam AZm‘V a¸$‘ 
(BAa) én¶mV

WH$sV H$O© 
g§nH©$ ì¶º$s Am{U ‘mo~mB©b H«$. 

{Z[ajUmMr VmarI/doi

^ma H$ãOm: 
gm§Ho${VH$/ 

àË¶j

37 E) lr‘. H$ënZm Pm 
~r) A°goQ> [aH$ìhar emIm, ‘w§~B©  
âb°Q> H«$. 601, 6dm ‘Obm, ao¶mZ ìøy {~qëS>J (~m§YH$m‘ A§VJ©V), 
‘mOr Am‘Xma XÎmweoR> Zmam¶U nmQ>rb CÚmZmOdi, ßbm°Q> H«$. 25, 
’o$O II, ZmoS> ZmdS>o, VmbwH$m nZdob, {Oëhm- am¶JS>-410208 
S>r>) lr‘. H$ënZm Pm Am{U lr. gwZrb Hw$‘ma Pm

E) é. 18,00,000.00 
~r) é. 1,80,000.00 

31.12.2023 amoOrg é. 59,09,370.79 (én¶o 
EH$moUgmR> bmI ZD$ hOma VrZ$eo gÎma Am{U n¡go 
EH$moUE|er> ‘mÌ) A{YH$ 01.01.2024 amoOr Z§Va 
Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mO Am{U n[aì¶¶ / à^ma dOm dgwbr 
Ë¶mZ§Va H$mhr Agë¶mg  
{H$emoa M§Ð Hw$‘ma ‘mo~m: 9466747894  
lr. XrnH$ {gÝhm - ‘mo~m H«$. 9625172635   

‘m{hV Zmhr 
gm§Ho${VH$ 
H$ãOm

38 E) lr‘. H$ënZm Pm 
~r) A°goQ> [aH$ìhar emIm, ‘w§~B©  
âb°Q> H«$. 602, 6dm ‘Obm, ao¶mZ ìøy {~qëS>J (~m§YH$m‘ A§VJ©V), 
‘mOr Am‘Xma XÎmweoR> Zmam¶U nmQ>rb CÚmZmOdi, ßbm°Q> H«$. 25, 
’o$O II, ZmoS> ZmdS>o, VmbwH$m nZdob, {Oëhm- am¶JS>-410208 
S>r>) lr‘. H$ënZm Pm Am{U lr. gwZrb Hw$‘ma Pm

E) é. 18,00,000.00 
~r) é. 1,80,000.00 

31.12.2023 amoOrg é. 59,09,370.79 (én¶o 
EH$moUgmR> bmI ZD$ hOma VrZ$eo gÎma Am{U n¡go 
EH$moUE|er> ‘mÌ) A{YH$ 01.01.2024 amoOr Z§Va 
Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mO Am{U n[aì¶¶ / à^ma dOm dgwbr 
Ë¶mZ§Va H$mhr Agë¶mg  
{H$emoa M§Ð Hw$‘ma ‘mo~m: 9466747894  
lr. XrnH$ {gÝhm - ‘mo~m H«$. 9625172635   

‘m{hV Zmhr 
gm§Ho${VH$ 
H$ãOm

39 E) lr. ‘ZmoO ̂ mD$ XmdIa 
~r) A°goQ> [aH$ìhar ‘°ZoO‘|Q> emIm  
gr) âb°Q> H«$. 305, 3am ‘Obm, ‘md©b Z§XZ, ßbm°Q> H«$. 86, go³Q>a 
H«$. 22, H$m‘moR>o, Zdr ‘w§~B©-410209. ‘moO‘m{nV 752 Mm¡. ’y$. 
MQ>B© joÌ 
S>r) lr. ‘ZmoO ̂ mD$ XmdIa

E) é. 60,00,000.00 
~r) é. 6,00,000.00 

31.12.2023 amoOrg é. 46,71,015.55 (én¶o 
gohoMmirg bmI E¸$mhÎma> hOma n§Yam Am{U n¡go n§MmdÞ> 
‘mÌ) A{YH$ VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mOmÀ¶m à¶moÁ¶ XamZo 
01.01.2024 nmgyZMo Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mO, IM© 
Am{U à^ma 
{H$emoa M§Ð Hw$‘ma ‘mo~m: 9466747894  
lr. XrnH$ {gÝhm - ‘mo~m H«$. 9625172635  

àm. A. Zm  
‘mhrV Zmhr 
gm§Ho${VH$ 
H$ãOm 

40 E) ‘o. Zioída [aAëQ>g© 
~r) A°goQ> [aH$ìhar ‘°ZoO‘|Q> emIm  
gr) {Zdmgr amo hmD$g H«$. 1 ""Ab emXmB© ~§Jbm (nm§Sw>a§J {Zdmg)'' 
C‘obo MM© g‘moa, Oo. ìhr. ZJa, gìh} H«$. 25/~r Am{U 26/1, 
{hñgm H«$. ~r, Jmd: C‘obo, Zm`Jmd-n{ü‘, VmbwH$m : dgB©, {O. : 
nmbKa-401 207 ‘moO‘m{nV {~ëQ>An joÌ 1950 Mm¡. ’y$Q>.  
S>r>) ‘o. Zioœa [aAëQ>g©. àmon. lr. ‘hoe nr. ZmB©H$

E) é. 70,00,000.00 
~r) é. 7,00,000.00 

31.12.2023 amoOrg é. 9,41,60,236.45 (én¶o 
ZD$ H$moQ>r E o̧$Mmirg bmI gmR> hOma XmoZeo N>Îmrg Am{U 
n¡go n§MoMmirg> ‘mÌ) A{YH$ VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mOmÀ¶m 
à¶moÁ¶ XamZo 01.01.2024 nmgyZMo Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb 
ì¶mO, IM© Am{U à^ma 
{H$emoa M§Ð Hw$‘ma ‘mo~m: 9466747894  
lr. XrnH$ {gÝhm - ‘mo~m H«$. 9625172635  

àm. A. Zm  
‘mhrV Zmhr 
gm§Ho${VH$ 
H$ãOm 

41 E) {à¶oe O¶§V emh 
~r) A°goQ> [aH$ìhar ‘°ZoO‘|Q> emIm 
gr) âb°Q> H«$. Or7, Vi‘Obm, lrZmW H¥$nm grEMEgEb {b., gr 
Eg H«$ 34, HñVwar nmH©$, ZdKa amoS>, ^mBªXa nyd©, R>mUo-401105, 
‘moO‘mnrV MQ>B© joÌ 372 Mm¡ ’w$ {~ëQ> An joÌ 447 Mm¡ ’w$ 
S>r) {à¶oe O¶§V emh 

E) é. 40,00,000.00 
~r) é. 4,00,000.00 

31.03.2024 amoOrg é. 43,94,748.78 (én¶o 
ÌoMmirg bmI Mm¡è¶mÊUd hOma gmVeo AÇ>oMmirg 
Am{U> n¡go AR²>R>çmhÎma ‘mÌ) A{YH$ VmaIon¶ªV 
ì¶mOmÀ¶m à¶moÁ¶ XamZo 01.04.2024 nmgyZMo 
Ë¶mdarb nwT>rb ì¶mO, IM© Am{U à^ma 
lr.{H$emoa M§Ðm- ‘mo~m H«$. 9466747894  
lr. XrnH$ {gÝhm - ‘mo~m H«$. 9625172635 

àm. A. Zm  
‘mhrV Zmhr 
gm§Ho${VH$ 
H$ãOm 

42 E) lr. g§O¶ ào‘M§X ~Ýgb Am{U lr‘. brZm g§O¶ ~Ýgb  
~r) A°goQ> [aH$ìhar ‘°ZoO‘|Q> emIm 
gr) âb°Q> H«$. 003, Vi‘Obm, {~ëQ>An joÌ 920 Mm¡. ’y$>., B‘maV 
H«$. 4, J«og H$m°bZr, g‘¥Õr H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b., 
~moqbO, Vm.-dgB©, {Oëhm-nmbKa. 
S>r) lr. g§O¶ ào‘M§X ~Ýgb Am{U lr‘. brZm g§O¶ ~Ýgb

E) é. 26,00,000.00 
~r) é. 2,60,000.00 

31.12.2023 amoOrg é. 39,32,618.78 (én¶o 
EH$moUMmirg bmI ~Îmrg> hOma ghm>eo AR>am Am{U> 
n¡go AR²>R>çmhÎma ‘mÌ) A{YH$ nwT>rb ì¶mO, n[aì¶¶ 
Am{U à^ma 
lr.{H$emoa M§Ðm- ‘mo~m H«$. 9466747894  
lr. XrnH$ {gÝhm - ‘mo~m H«$. 9625172635 

àm. A. Zm  
‘mhrV Zmhr 
gm§Ho${VH$ 
H$ãOm 

~mobrXmam§Zr B©-{bbmdmV ̂ mJ KoÊ¶mgm>R>r Ë¶m§À¶m ~mobr gmXa H$aÊ¶mnydu B© {bbmdmÀ¶m Vnerbdma AQ>r Am{U eVu H$[aVm ~±Ho$Mr do~gmB©Q>… www.unionbankofindia.co.in bm ̂ oQ> 
Úmdo. ~mobrXma godm nwadR>mXma B§{S>¶Z ~±³g Am°³eZ àm°nQ>uO BÝ’$‘}eZ(Am¶~rEnrAm¶)nmoQ>©b Mr do~gmB©Q>… www.ibapi.in bm gwÕm ̂ oQ> XoD$ eH$VmV. BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zm Am°ZbmB©Z 
{bbmdmV gh^mJr hmoÊ¶mH$[aVm d¡Y B©-‘ob Am¶S>r AgUo Amdí¶H$ Amho.{dH«$sÀ¶m AQ>r Am{U eVu {X {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 À¶m VaVwXrZwgma H$mQ>oH$moa amhVrb. 

{g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(6)/ {Z¶‘ 9(1) AÝd¶o 15 {Xdgm§Mr gm§{d{YH$ {dH«$s gyMZm 
gXa darb Z‘yX VmaIog B©-{bbmd H$aÊ¶m~m~V gXa H$Om©Mo H$O©Xma Am{U h‘rXma ¶m§Zm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(6)/ {Z¶‘ 9(1) AÝd¶o gwÜXm gyMZm 
g‘OÊ¶mV ¶mdr. {dH«$sÀ¶m AQ>r Am{U eVvÀ¶m Vn{ebmH$[aVm nwa{dboë¶m qbH$Mm åhUOoM H¥$n¶m www.unionbankofindia.co.in qH$dm https://www.ibapi.in, 
www.mstcecommerce.com Mm g§X^© ¿¶mdm.  

ghr/- 
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, 
{XZm§H$ : 28.05.2024 ¶w{Z¶Z ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m

gyMZm ¶mÛmao OZVoÀ¶m ‘m{hVrgmR>r XoÊ¶mV 
¶oVo H$s, {dÚmb¶ ‘mJ©, ‘wbw§S> (nyd©), ‘w§~B© 
- 400 081 pñWV Jwê$nwî¶m‘¥V H$mo-Am°n. 
hmD$. gmogm. {b. À¶m "Or' B‘maVrÀ¶m 
{Vgè¶m ‘Oë¶mdarb ‘moO‘m{nV gw‘mao 
618 Mm¡.’y$. H$mn}Q> E[a¶mMm âb°Q> H«$. Or-
14 Agbobm {Zdmgr âb°Q> (¶mnwT>o 
g§{jáogmR>r "gXa âb°Q>' Agm C„oI) 
A.H«$. Ho$.Ama.Eb-3-10473/2024 
A§VJ©V Om°B©ÝQ> g~-a{OñQ´>ma, Hw$bm©-3 
¶m§À¶m H$m¶m©b¶mV arVga Zm|XUrH¥$V 
09/05/2024 {XZm§{H$V {dH«$s H$amamÛmao 
lr. A{‘V gw{ZW ‘wIOu ¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z IaoXr 
H$aÊ¶mg ‘mPo Aerb lr. {dO¶ ZmZm 
gmd§V Am{U lr. ew^‘ {dO¶ gmd§V ¶m§Zr 
‘mÝ¶Vm {Xbr Amho.  
gXa âb°Q> ‘ybV:  lr. gw{ZWHw$‘ma 
h[aqH$H$a ‘wIOu ¶m§À¶m ‘mbH$sMm hmoVm, 
Á¶m§Mo 21/09/2010 amoOr H$moUVohr 
BÀN>mnÌ Z H$aVmM {ZYZ Pmbo, Ë¶m§À¶m 
níMmV lr. A{‘V gw{ZW ‘wIOu Am{U lr. 
Am{ef gw{ZWHw$‘ma ‘wIOu ho Ë¶m§Mo 
H$m¶Xoera dmag Pmbo.  
lr. gw{ZWHw$‘ma h[aqH$H$a ‘wIOu ¶m§À¶m 
{ddm{hV H$Ý¶m lr‘Vr Xrár ‘hmXodZ 
gmo‘¶mOr (b¾mnyduMo Xrár gw{ZW ‘wIOu) 
¶m§Mo Ë¶m§À¶mAmYrM 04/08/1995 amoOr 
{ZYZ Pmbo hmoVo. {ddmh~§YZm‘wio 
Ë¶m§À¶m~m~V H$moUVmhr àíZ Zmhr. lr. 
gw{ZWHw$‘ma h[aqH$H$a ‘wIOu ¶m§À¶m nËZr 
lr‘. ao~m gw{ZW h[aqH$H$a ‘wIOu ¶m§Mo 
Ë¶m§À¶m AmYrM 07/11/1998 amoOr 
{ZYZ Pmbo hmoVo.  
lr. Am{ef gwZrWHw$‘ma ¶m§Zr gXa 
âb°Q>‘Yrb Ë¶m§Mo h¸$, Zm‘m{YH$ma Am{U 
{hVg§~§Y 15/12/2023 {XZm§{H$V 
h¸$gmoS> H$ama Am{U  A. H«$. Ho$AmaEb-
3/24561/2023 A§VJ©V   g§¶wº$ g~-
a{OñQ´>ma Hw$bm©, ‘w§~B© ¶m§À¶mH$S>o Ë¶mM 
{Xder Zm|XUrH¥$V gXa H$amamÛmao lr. A{‘V 
gw{ZW ‘wIOu ¶m§À¶mgmR>r gmoS>bo hmoVo. 
gd© ì¶º$s, gaH$mar ¶§ÌUm, ~±H$/~±H$m, 
{dÎm g§ñWm B. Á¶m§Mm gXa âb°Q> qH$dm 
VoWrb H$moUVmhr ^mJ ¶mda JhmU, ^oQ>, 
{dH«$s, Vm~m, dmagm, ^mS>onÅ>m, nadmZm, 
YmaUm{YH$ma, AXbm~Xb, XoI^mb, ̂ ma, 
{dídñV, H$ama, dmQ>m, gw{dYm{YH$ma ¶mÛmao 
qH$dm AÝ¶Wm  H$emhràH$mao H$moUVmhr Xmdm 
Agë¶mg gXahÿ VmaIonmgyZ 14 {Xdgm§V 
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm Ë¶m§Mo H$m¶m©b¶ 108, 
JUoe ^wdZ, ‘hmË‘m ’w$bo amoS>, ‘wbw§S> 
(nyd©), ‘w§~B© - 400 081 ¶oWo H$i{dUo 
Amdí¶H$ Amho, H$gya Pmë¶mg Ago 
H$moUVohr Xmdo Zgë¶mMo,  Oa Agë¶mg Vo 
Ë¶m{JV qH$dm gmoSy>Z {Xë¶mMo g‘OÊ¶mV 
Am{U ‘mZÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U Ë¶mZ§Va 
Ho$boë¶m Aem H$moUË¶mhr Xmì¶m§À¶m 
g§X^m©{edm¶ ì¶dhma H$aÊ¶mg ‘mÂ¶m 
A{ebmbm ‘moH$irH$ amhrb. 

(AdZr AO¶ ZmS>H$Uu) 
dH$sb, Cƒ Ý¶m¶mb¶

 gyMZm


